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AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

2 DADS KISSING 15 11 0 0.577 6-4 9-7 3126.30 2998.95 2167.95

Show me dem TDs 15 11 0 0.577 3-7 7-8 2866.90 2925.65 1912.50

What's your Etienne 14 12 0 0.538 7-3 9-7 2836.90 2790.75 1852.00

Daniel Vo 13 13 0 0.500 7-3 10-5 2869.70 2897.75 1926.10

The Goffather 11 15 0 0.423 5-5 6-9 3070.60 2997.45 2020.45

Mile High Chubb 5 21 0 0.192 2-8 3-12 2414.80 3108.35 1606.15

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Mother Tuckers 22 4 0 0.846 8-2 11-3 3732.50 2748.60 2357.30

Jimmy Ho 17 9 0 0.654 5-5 10-6 3213.60 2954.60 2068.60

Long Bui 12 14 0 0.462 5-5 8-7 3098.80 3321.15 1904.85

No, this is Patrick 10 16 0 0.385 5-5 8-7 3219.10 3232.15 2037.55

DumaNic 10 16 0 0.385 3-7 5-11 2720.30 2912.55 1635.45

Kelly Kapowski 9 17 0 0.346 4-6 6-10 2950.50 3219.80 1933.45

Total Points
The Mother Tuckers 2357.30

2 DADS KISSING 2167.95

Jimmy Ho 2068.60

No, this is Patrick 2037.55

The Goffather 2020.45

Kelly Kapowski 1933.45

Daniel Vo 1926.10

Show me dem TDs 1912.50

Long Bui 1904.85

What's your Etienne 1852.00

DumaNic 1635.45

Mile High Chubb 1606.15
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NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Icebox Kent 18 8 0 0.692 9-1 12-4 3002.20 2787.55 1894.95

Ben Pham 13 13 0 0.500 5-5 7-8 2902.80 3194.40 1809.50

Alex Pham 13 13 0 0.500 4-6 8-8 2869.10 2829.95 1814.60

Pkolalex 13 13 0 0.500 4-6 6-9 3107.50 3091.30 2096.20

Stephen's Famous Chili 10 16 0 0.385 4-6 5-10 2694.70 2966.70 1736.95

Koo KUPP Klan 9 17 0 0.346 4-6 6-9 2891.40 2950.60 1928.35

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Phi Hoang 18 8 0 0.692 8-2 11-5 3198.70 2979.95 2052.90

FinzCanez 16 10 0 0.615 7-3 11-5 3242.30 2949.00 2015.05

Lennay Kekua 15 11 0 0.577 5-5 8-6 3115.10 2877.10 1867.85

Poison clan 13 13 0 0.500 3-7 8-8 3223.30 3117.10 2155.15

Hurts doughnut 12 14 0 0.462 4-6 7-8 3230.20 2977.20 2125.25

Let me COOK 9 17 0 0.346 3-7 3-12 2602.60 3371.30 1783.85

Total Points
Poison clan 2155.15

Hurts doughnut 2125.25

Pkolalex 2096.20

Phi Hoang 2052.90

FinzCanez 2015.05

Koo KUPP Klan 1928.35

Icebox Kent 1894.95

Lennay Kekua 1867.85

Alex Pham 1814.60

Ben Pham 1809.50

Let me COOK 1783.85

Stephen's Famous Chili 1736.95
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